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Description

Burette Rotaflo Borosilicate Glass

Shoole Lab Equipment is a leading
Burette Rotaflo Borosilicate Glass

manufacturers, suppliers and exporters
from India that offers wide range of

Burette Rotaflo Borosilicate Glass at
most competitive prices.

Graduated with P.T.F.E.
interchangeable stopcock giving very

good flow control. 

No lubrication required and is highly
resistant to chemical attack of

borosilicate glass.

 

Capacity(ml)

Graduation

Accuracy

25cm³
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0.1cm³

±0.1cm³

50cm³

0.1cm³

±0.1cm³

 School Educational Instruments,
  Hargolal Road, Ambala Cantt, Haryana

India
 Direct Contact Details 

+91-8569909696  sales@schooleduca
tionalinstrument.com

 www.schooleducationalinstrument.com
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